
Pachet alte materiale

I.D.: 64290079

Data publicarii 14.12.21

Coduri CPV

50000000-5

Pretul estimativ: 3.233,39 RON - 3.233,39 RON

Descriere: Bec 1X6.72=6.72; Dibluri 100X1.26=126.00; Pat PVC 15X13.45=201.75; Dibluri 14X2.10=29.40; Saiba 10X0.42=4.20; Holsuruburi 950X0.42=399.00; Broasca usa 3X71.43=214.29; Clesti fire 1X31.93=31.93; Neon 10X5.46=54.60; Corp neon 3X37.82=113.46; Pungi 14X12.61=176.54; Ponce WC 14X18.49=258.86; Console suporti 4X7.14=28.56; Gel 1L 12X92.44=1109.28.
